
1 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 5 1 9 15 1.25
2 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria I. (OH) 3 1 2 6 0.75
3 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila C. (OP) 2 2 4 8 0.50
4 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 2 Guillen Madeline J. (OH) - - - -
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen R. (S) - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OH) - 1 3 4
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - 2 5 7
- 9 Hinojoa Diaz Angelica M. (MB) - 6 4 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 15 30 56 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 14 2 8 24 58.33
2 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila C. (OP) 23 11 15 49 46.94
3 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 11 5 16 32 34.38
4 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria I. (OH) 7 5 9 21 33.33
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OH) 2 1 5 8
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - - 2 2
- 9 Hinojoa Diaz Angelica M. (MB) 1 - - 1
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP) - - 1 1
- 2 Guillen Madeline J. (OH) - - - -
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen R. (S) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 24 56 138 42.03


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
ARG 1

3 25
20

25
22

20
25

25
15

95
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 2.25024/04/2015
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Palacio del Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:53  Total: 1:53
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1 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) 19 2 13 34 4.75
2 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 10 1 7 18 2.50
3 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria I. (OH) 7 6 5 18 1.75
4 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 3 - 2 5 0.75
4 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila C. (OP) 3 2 5 10 0.75
6 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OH) 1 - 3 4 0.25
6 9 Hinojoa Diaz Angelica M. (MB) 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 2 Guillen Madeline J. (OH) - - - -
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen R. (S) - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP) - - 1 1
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - 1 8 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 15 45 104 11.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 9 31

1 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 2 - 14 16 0.50
2 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 1 - 7 8 0.25
2 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila C. (OP) 1 1 19 21 0.25
- 2 Guillen Madeline J. (OH) - - - -
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen R. (S) - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OH) - 1 12 13
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - 1 9 10
- 9 Hinojoa Diaz Angelica M. (MB) - 2 12 14
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria I. (OH) - 2 10 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 7 83 94 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
ARG 1

3 25
20

25
22

20
25

25
15

95
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 2.25024/04/2015
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Palacio del Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:53  Total: 1:53
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1 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria I. (OH) 5 2 12 19 15.79
2 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 7 4 18 29 10.34
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) 9 - 4 13
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OH) 3 2 4 9
- 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - - - -
- 2 Guillen Madeline J. (OH) - - - -
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila C. (OP) - - - -
- 9 Hinojoa Diaz Angelica M. (MB) - - - -
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen R. (S) - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP) - - - -
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 8 38 70 22.86


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) 17 3 92 112 4.25
- 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - - 3 3
- 2 Guillen Madeline J. (OH) - - - -
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria I. (OH) - - 2 2
- 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) - - 3 3
- 9 Hinojoa Diaz Angelica M. (MB) - - 1 1
- 11 Semfle Milisde Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 12 Rivero Santana Ayleen R. (S) - - - -
- 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - 12 12
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila C. (OP) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 4 117 138 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
ARG 1

3 25
20

25
22

20
25

25
15

95
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 2.25024/04/2015
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Palacio del Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:53  Total: 1:53
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1 10 Nota Candela (MB) 4 2 4 10 1.00
1 2 Herrera Candelaria (MB) 4 2 1 7 1.00
3 11 Corbalan Maria de la P. (OP) 2 3 4 9 0.50
3 9 Tosi Anahi (OP) 2 6 5 13 0.50
- 1 Gonzalez Valentina (L) - - - -
- 13 Germanier Sabrina (S) - - - -
- 16 Michel T. Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 18 Macies Ariana (L) - - 1 1
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) - 2 5 7
- 17 Porcel J. Luciana (OH) - 2 2 4
- 5 Biain Fiamma (OH) - 1 - 1
- 14 Beltramino Agostina (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 19 22 53 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Corbalan Maria de la P. (OP) 15 4 32 51 29.41
2 9 Tosi Anahi (OP) 13 9 27 49 26.53
- 17 Porcel J. Luciana (OH) 3 1 10 14
- 2 Herrera Candelaria (MB) 3 - 6 9
- 10 Nota Candela (MB) 1 3 5 9
- 5 Biain Fiamma (OH) - 1 1 2
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) - - 1 1
- 1 Gonzalez Valentina (L) - - - -
- 13 Germanier Sabrina (S) - - - -
- 14 Beltramino Agostina (MB) - - - -
- 16 Michel T. Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 18 Macies Ariana (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 18 82 135 25.93


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

DOM
ARG 1

3 25
20

25
22

20
25

25
15

95
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 2.25024/04/2015
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Palacio del Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:53  Total: 1:53
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1 17 Porcel J. Luciana (OH) 6 2 3 11 1.50
1 18 Macies Ariana (L) 6 7 5 18 1.50
3 11 Corbalan Maria de la P. (OP) 4 2 3 9 1.00
3 9 Tosi Anahi (OP) 4 6 4 14 1.00
5 1 Gonzalez Valentina (L) 3 - 4 7 0.75
6 2 Herrera Candelaria (MB) 2 - 1 3 0.50
7 7 Benitez Azul (S) 1 - 9 10 0.25
7 10 Nota Candela (MB) 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 13 Germanier Sabrina (S) - - - -
- 14 Beltramino Agostina (MB) - - 1 1
- 16 Michel T. Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 5 Biain Fiamma (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 19 33 79 6.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 21 46

1 11 Corbalan Maria de la P. (OP) 4 2 8 14 1.00
2 10 Nota Candela (MB) 3 2 9 14 0.75
3 17 Porcel J. Luciana (OH) 1 1 13 15 0.25
3 13 Germanier Sabrina (S) 1 1 4 6 0.25
3 2 Herrera Candelaria (MB) 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 1 Gonzalez Valentina (L) - - - -
- 5 Biain Fiamma (OH) - - 6 6
- 14 Beltramino Agostina (MB) - - - -
- 16 Michel T. Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 18 Macies Ariana (L) - - - -
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) - 1 11 12
- 9 Tosi Anahi (OP) - 1 6 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 11 62 83 2.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

DOM
ARG 1

3 25
20

25
22

20
25

25
15

95
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 2.25024/04/2015
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Palacio del Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:53  Total: 1:53
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1 18 Macies Ariana (L) 17 - 12 29 58.62
2 17 Porcel J. Luciana (OH) 18 2 15 35 45.71
- 9 Tosi Anahi (OP) 5 2 6 13
- 5 Biain Fiamma (OH) 3 1 5 9
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) - - 1 1
- 1 Gonzalez Valentina (L) - - - -
- 2 Herrera Candelaria (MB) - - - -
- 10 Nota Candela (MB) - - - -
- 11 Corbalan Maria de la P. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Germanier Sabrina (S) - - - -
- 14 Beltramino Agostina (MB) - - - -
- 16 Michel T. Victoria (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 5 39 87 43.68


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Benitez Azul (S) 14 2 97 113 3.50
- 1 Gonzalez Valentina (L) - - 5 5
- 2 Herrera Candelaria (MB) - - 1 1
- 5 Biain Fiamma (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 Tosi Anahi (OP) - - 1 1
- 10 Nota Candela (MB) - - - -
- 11 Corbalan Maria de la P. (OP) - - 1 1
- 13 Germanier Sabrina (S) - - - -
- 14 Beltramino Agostina (MB) - - - -
- 16 Michel T. Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 17 Porcel J. Luciana (OH) - - 3 3
- 18 Macies Ariana (L) - - 6 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 2 115 131 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

DOM
ARG 1

3 25
20

25
22

20
25

25
15

95
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 2.25024/04/2015
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Palacio del Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:53  Total: 1:53
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